
NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL REZULTAT 

FINAL
1 Anna Lebedeva Ivanovo RUS 5,775 8,400 8,133 22,308 6,150 8,500 8,333 22,983 4,600 7,867 7,933 20,400 65,692
2 Denisa Mailat CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 5,400 7,967 7,833 21,200 5,250 8,000 7,967 21,217 4,800 7,767 7,433 20,000 62,417
3 Alexandra Calinov CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 4,500 6,600 6,733 17,433 5,425 7,733 7,933 21,092 4,475 7,267 7,067 18,808 57,333
4 Livia Ioana Harcan CSM Ploiesti  ROU 4,500 6,833 7,167 18,500 4,350 6,933 7,033 18,317 4,050 6,867 7,333 18,250 55,067
5 Yelizaveta Shuha Bagira Lviv UKR 4,100 7,067 7,200 18,367 4,400 7,333 7,533 19,267 3,300 7,067 6,967 17,333 54,967
6 Denisa Stoian CSM Ploiesti  ROU 3,475 6,233 6,433 15,942 3,150 6,167 5,867 15,183 4,075 7,300 7,033 18,408 49,533
7 Iulia Chirvasă CSM Ploiesti  ROU 3,675 6,900 6,700 17,275 3,250 6,333 6,267 15,650 2,525 6,233 6,167 14,925 47,850
8 Ana Toma CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,300 6,067 6,400 14,767 3,425 6,167 6,400 15,992 2,375 6,633 5,933 14,942 45,700
9 Daria Balmuj CSU Brasov  ROU 2,300 6,567 6,133 15,000 2,200 6,133 6,000 14,333 2,375 7,067 6,533 15,975 45,308
10 Albina Babuk Toronto RG CAN 1,700 6,233 6,667 14,600 2,300 6,600 6,400 15,300 1,975 6,567 6,567 15,108 45,008
11 Delia Gheorghe CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,250 6,733 6,600 15,583 2,475 5,367 5,567 13,008 2,275 6,800 6,267 15,342 43,933
12 Patricia Pomană LPS Bistrița  ROU 1,675 5,800 6,367 13,842 2,825 5,967 6,533 15,325 1,875 5,033 6,267 13,175 42,342
13 Andra Brătfălean LPS Bistrița ROU 2,500 5,900 6,400 14,800 1,800 5,667 6,533 14,000 1,425 5,700 6,133 13,258 42,058
14 Ana Frîncu CSU Brasov  ROU 2,200 6,400 6,200 14,800 1,900 5,533 5,900 13,333 1,575 6,233 5,567 13,375 41,508
15 Daria Diaconu CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,000 5,100 4,967 12,067 1,900 4,700 5,200 11,800 2,100 4,667 5,067 11,833 35,700
16 Sara Szekely LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 1,200 5,200 6,300 12,700 1,175 5,100 5,733 12,008 0,725 4,733 5,200 10,658 35,367
17 Denisa Bărbuș LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 1,550 4,500 5,467 11,517 1,025 4,533 5,333 10,892 0,625 4,700 5,533 10,858 33,267
18 Gemina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,675 5,000 5,067 10,742 0,850 4,767 5,367 10,783 1,200 4,900 5,233 11,333 32,858
19 Cristina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 1,125 4,733 5,200 11,058 0,650 4,367 4,633 9,650 1,100 4,600 4,633 10,333 31,042
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Anna Lebedeva Ivanovo RUS 4,400 4,400 4,400 7,000 7,300 7,150 5,775 8,600 8,100 8,500 8,400 8,200 8,300 7,900 8,133 22,308

2 Denisa Mailat CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 3,500 3,500 3,500 7,400 7,200 7,300 5,400 7,700 8,400 7,800 7,967 7,700 7,500 8,300 7,833 21,200

3 Livia Ioana Harcan CSM Ploiesti  ROU 3,100 3,100 3,100 5,800 6,000 5,900 4,500 7,000 6,000 7,500 6,833 7,100 7,000 7,400 7,167 18,500

4 Yelizaveta Shuha Bagira Lviv UKR 3,000 3,000 3,000 5,000 5,400 5,200 4,100 7,800 7,400 6,000 7,067 7,400 7,400 6,800 7,200 18,367

5 Alexandra Calinov CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,700 5,300 5,000 4,500 6,800 6,000 7,000 6,600 6,700 6,700 6,800 6,733 17,433 0,400

6 Iulia Chirvasă CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,000 2,000 2,000 5,100 5,600 5,350 3,675 7,400 7,000 6,300 6,900 6,700 6,600 6,800 6,700 17,275

7 Denisa Stoian CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,400 2,400 2,400 4,600 4,500 4,550 3,475 7,000 6,700 5,000 6,233 6,700 6,700 5,900 6,433 15,942 0,200

8 Delia Gheorghe CSM Ploiesti  ROU 1,600 1,600 1,600 2,700 3,100 2,900 2,250 6,700 7,000 6,500 6,733 6,500 6,400 6,900 6,600 15,583

9 Daria Balmuj CSU Brasov  ROU 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,600 2,600 2,600 2,300 6,900 7,000 5,800 6,567 6,100 6,000 6,300 6,133 15,000

10 Ana Frîncu CSU Brasov  ROU 1,200 1,200 1,200 3,100 3,300 3,200 2,200 6,100 6,900 6,200 6,400 6,200 6,000 6,400 6,200 14,800

11 Andra Brătfălean LPS Bistrița ROU 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,600 3,400 3,000 2,500 6,700 5,700 5,300 5,900 6,500 6,300 6,400 6,400 14,800

12 Ana Toma CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,000 2,200 2,100 2,300 6,200 5,800 6,200 6,067 6,500 6,500 6,200 6,400 14,767

13 Albina Babuk Toronto RG CAN 0,400 0,400 0,400 3,300 2,700 3,000 1,700 6,700 6,000 6,000 6,233 6,900 6,900 6,200 6,667 14,600

14 Patricia Pomană LPS Bistrița  ROU 1,400 1,400 1,400 2,200 1,700 1,950 1,675 5,800 6,100 5,500 5,800 6,400 6,400 6,300 6,367 13,842

15 Sara Szekely LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,600 1,200 1,400 1,200 5,500 5,200 4,900 5,200 6,400 6,400 6,100 6,300 12,700

16 Daria Diaconu CSM Ploiesti  ROU 1,700 1,700 1,700 2,000 2,600 2,300 2,000 5,600 5,200 4,500 5,100 4,800 5,000 5,100 4,967 12,067

17 Denisa Bărbuș LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,600 0,600 0,600 2,500 2,500 2,500 1,550 4,800 4,500 4,200 4,500 5,700 5,500 5,200 5,467 11,517

18 Cristina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,700 0,500 0,600 1,800 1,500 1,650 1,125 4,800 5,000 4,400 4,733 5,200 5,200 5,200 5,200 11,058

19 Gemina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,500 0,500 0,500 0,900 0,800 0,850 0,675 5,300 4,700 5,000 5,000 5,100 5,000 5,100 5,067 10,742
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Anna Lebedeva Ivanovo RUS 5,000 5,000 5,000 7,400 7,200 7,300 6,150 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,400 8,400 8,200 8,333 22,983

2 Denisa Mailat CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 3,500 3,500 3,500 7,000 7,000 7,000 5,250 7,800 8,500 7,700 8,000 7,900 7,800 8,200 7,967 21,217

3 Alexandra Calinov CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 4,100 4,100 4,100 6,600 6,900 6,750 5,425 7,700 7,900 7,600 7,733 8,000 8,000 7,800 7,933 21,092

4 Yelizaveta Shuha Bagira Lviv UKR 2,900 2,900 2,900 5,800 6,000 5,900 4,400 7,800 7,200 7,000 7,333 7,700 7,800 7,100 7,533 19,267

5 Livia Ioana Harcan CSM Ploiesti  ROU 3,400 3,400 3,400 5,400 5,200 5,300 4,350 7,600 7,700 5,500 6,933 7,200 7,100 6,800 7,033 18,317

6 Ana Toma CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,200 2,200 2,200 4,400 4,900 4,650 3,425 6,300 5,700 6,500 6,167 6,500 6,300 6,400 6,400 15,992

7 Iulia Chirvasă CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,500 2,500 2,500 4,000 4,000 4,000 3,250 6,800 6,700 5,500 6,333 6,500 6,300 6,000 6,267 15,650 0,200

8 Patricia Pomană LPS Bistrița  ROU 2,700 2,700 2,700 2,900 3,000 2,950 2,825 5,600 6,300 6,000 5,967 6,600 6,400 6,600 6,533 15,325

9 Albina Babuk Toronto RG CAN 1,300 0,700 1,000 3,400 3,800 3,600 2,300 6,700 6,400 6,700 6,600 6,700 6,700 5,800 6,400 15,300

10 Denisa Stoian CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,000 2,000 2,000 4,400 4,200 4,300 3,150 7,000 5,800 5,700 6,167 5,800 5,800 6,000 5,867 15,183

11 Daria Balmuj CSU Brasov  ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 2,300 2,700 2,500 2,200 6,500 6,900 5,000 6,133 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 14,333

12 Andra Brătfălean LPS Bistrița ROU 1,200 1,200 1,200 2,500 2,300 2,400 1,800 6,300 5,200 5,500 5,667 6,700 6,400 6,500 6,533 14,000

13 Ana Frîncu CSU Brasov  ROU 1,500 1,500 1,500 2,000 2,600 2,300 1,900 6,000 6,000 4,600 5,533 5,800 5,800 6,100 5,900 13,333

14 Delia Gheorghe CSM Ploiesti  ROU 1,800 1,800 1,800 3,100 3,200 3,150 2,475 6,100 5,500 4,500 5,367 5,500 5,400 5,800 5,567 13,008 0,400
15 Sara Szekely LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,300 1,400 1,350 1,175 5,300 5,000 5,000 5,100 5,800 5,800 5,600 5,733 12,008

16 Daria Diaconu CSM Ploiesti  ROU 1,200 1,200 1,200 2,800 2,400 2,600 1,900 4,800 4,700 4,600 4,700 5,000 5,000 5,600 5,200 11,800

17 Denisa Bărbuș LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,900 0,900 0,900 0,900 1,400 1,150 1,025 4,600 4,600 4,400 4,533 5,500 5,500 5,000 5,333 10,892

18 Gemina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,400 0,400 0,400 1,400 1,200 1,300 0,850 5,200 4,600 4,500 4,767 5,000 5,100 6,000 5,367 10,783 0,200

19 Cristina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,400 0,400 0,400 1,100 0,700 0,900 0,650 4,200 4,600 4,300 4,367 4,500 4,600 4,800 4,633 9,650
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NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A E1 E2 E3 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Anna Lebedeva Ivanovo RUS 4,000 4,000 4,000 5,200 5,200 5,200 4,600 8,000 8,000 7,600 7,867 7,900 7,900 8,000 7,933 20,400

2 Denisa Mailat CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 3,500 3,500 3,500 6,100 6,100 6,100 4,800 8,000 8,000 7,300 7,767 7,400 7,100 7,800 7,433 20,000

2 Alexandra Calinov CS Olimpia Bucuresti  ROU 4,000 3,500 3,750 5,000 5,400 5,200 4,475 7,400 7,500 6,900 7,267 7,000 7,000 7,200 7,067 18,808

3 Denisa Stoian CSM Ploiesti  ROU 3,000 3,000 3,000 5,300 5,000 5,150 4,075 7,200 7,300 7,400 7,300 7,200 7,000 6,900 7,033 18,408

3 Livia Ioana Harcan CSM Ploiesti  ROU 3,200 3,200 3,200 5,000 4,800 4,900 4,050 7,800 7,000 5,800 6,867 7,400 7,400 7,200 7,333 18,250

6 Yelizaveta Shuha Bagira Lviv UKR 2,300 2,300 2,300 4,300 4,300 4,300 3,300 7,700 6,500 7,000 7,067 7,000 6,900 7,000 6,967 17,333

7 Daria Balmuj CSU Brasov  ROU 1,800 1,800 1,800 2,800 3,100 2,950 2,375 7,600 7,300 6,300 7,067 6,600 6,400 6,600 6,533 15,975

8 Delia Gheorghe CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,700 2,400 2,550 2,275 6,200 7,200 7,000 6,800 6,000 6,000 6,800 6,267 15,342

9 Albina Babuk Toronto RG CAN 1,200 1,200 1,200 3,000 2,500 2,750 1,975 6,700 6,500 6,500 6,567 6,800 6,900 6,000 6,567 15,108 ball

10 Ana Toma CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,400 2,200 2,300 2,500 2,400 2,450 2,375 6,000 6,400 7,500 6,633 5,800 5,800 6,200 5,933 14,942

11 Iulia Chirvasă CSM Ploiesti  ROU 2,200 2,200 2,200 3,000 2,700 2,850 2,525 6,300 6,700 5,700 6,233 6,000 6,000 6,500 6,167 14,925

12 Ana Frîncu CSU Brasov  ROU 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,100 2,200 2,150 1,575 6,000 6,700 6,000 6,233 5,300 5,200 6,200 5,567 13,375

13 Andra Brătfălean LPS Bistrița ROU 1,100 1,100 1,100 2,000 1,500 1,750 1,425 6,000 5,300 5,800 5,700 6,200 5,800 6,400 6,133 13,258

14 Patricia Pomană LPS Bistrița  ROU 1,900 1,900 1,900 1,700 2,000 1,850 1,875 5,000 5,700 4,400 5,033 6,000 6,000 6,800 6,267 13,175

15 Daria Diaconu CSM Ploiesti  ROU 1,600 1,600 1,600 2,300 2,900 2,600 2,100 4,600 4,600 4,800 4,667 5,000 5,000 5,200 5,067 11,833

16 Gemina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 1,100 1,100 1,100 1,300 1,300 1,300 1,200 5,800 4,500 4,400 4,900 5,200 5,100 5,400 5,233 11,333

17 Denisa Bărbuș LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,600 0,600 0,600 0,800 0,500 0,650 0,625 4,500 5,000 4,600 4,700 5,500 5,600 5,500 5,533 10,858

18 Sara Szekely LPS Bihorul Oradea ROU 0,500 0,500 0,500 1,000 0,900 0,950 0,725 5,100 4,500 4,600 4,733 4,800 5,000 5,800 5,200 10,658

19 Cristina Moza LPS Bihorul Oradea  ROU 0,800 0,800 0,800 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,100 4,500 4,700 4,600 4,600 4,800 4,600 4,500 4,633 10,333
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